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Position Name Email

Director Lee Mikeska Gardner lmg@thenora.org
Asst. Director Kylie Kirk kyliekirk@gmail.com Scenic Prelim 10/1
Choreographer Marlena Yanetti marlena_yannetti@emerson.edu Scenic Final 10/21
Scenic Designer Junior Johnson Tarone_Johnson@emerson.edu Costume Prelim 10/1
Costume Designer Jaclyn Cohen Jaclyn_cohen@emerson.edu Costume Final 10/21
Asst. Costume Designer Lauren Corcuera Lighting Prelim 11/12
Lighting Designer Nicholas Hatcher nick.hatcher7@gmail.com Lighting Final 12/10
Assoc. Lighting Designer Nathan Lockhart lockhart.nathan1@gmail.com Sound Prelim 11/12
Asst. Lighting Designer Allison Rishwain allison_rishwain@emerson.edu Sound Final 12/10
Sound Designer Charles Trombadore chtrombadore@gmail.com PSE Prelim 12/3
Asst. Sound Designer Jonathan Melchiorre PSE Final 1/7
Stage Manager Billy Cowles william_cowles@emerson.edu ME Prelim 12/3
Asst. Stage Manager Taylor Starr taylor.eliza.starr@gmail.com ME Final 1/7
2nd Asst. Stage Manager Lulu Connolly luuxtwo@gmail.com Important Rehearsals
Rehearsal Assistant Reagan White rwhite4214@gmail.com 1st Rehearsal 11/2
Production Manager Dan Burmester daniel_burmester@emerson.edu LX/SND Load In 1/24
Production Supervisor Lina Benich mary_benich@emerson.edu Scenic Load in 1/25
Asst. Prod. Supervisor Kate Housler hauslerkathryn@gmail.com Dry Tech 1/29
Technical Director TBD Tech 10/12 (1) 1/30
Props Master Daylee Reichenbach dayleer@yahoo.com Tech 10/12 (2) 1/31
Asst. Props Caitlyn Davis caitlyndavis41@yahoo.com Final Dress 2/3
Asst. Props Maddy Young youngmaddy@yahoo.com
Wardrobe Supervisor Brian Choinski brian.choinski@gmail.com Performance #1 8:00pm 2/4
Master Electrician Jeremy Stein steinjeremyb@gmail.com Performance #2 8:00pm 2/5
Asst. Master Electrician Daniel Johnson-Carter daniel@johnsoncarter.net Performance #3 2:00pm 2/6
Prod. Sound Engineer Taylor Ness tnesslx@gmail.com Performance #4 8:00pm 2/6
Company Manager Jessica Kemp jessannekemp@gmail.com Performance #5 2:00pm 2/7
Dramaturg Emily White emily_white@emerson.edu Strike 2/7
Asst. Dramaturg Travis Amiel travis_amiel@emerson.edu Post Prod. Mtg

Emerson Stage Staff Name Email Bios Due
Producting Director Benny Sato Ambush benny_ambush@emerson.edu Program Final
General Manager David Colfer david_colfer@emerson.edu Production Meetings
Asst. to General Manager Megan Wygant megan_wygant@emerson.edu Production Meeting 10/30
Head of Stage/Prod Mgmt Deb Acquavella debra_acquavella@emerson.edu Production Meeting 11/6
Head of Design/Technology Mary Harkins mary_harkins@emerson.edu Production Meeting 11/13
Scenic Design Advisor Tim Jozwick timothy_jozwick@emerson.edu Production Meeting 12/4
Technical Advisor Keith Cornelius Keith_cornelius@emerson.edu Production Meeting 12/11
Master Carpenter Sarah Spollett sarah.spollett@gmail.com
Costume Shop Business Mng. Debra Krasa debra_krasa@emerson.edu
Costume Shop Supervisor Richelle Deveraux-Murray r_devereaux_murray@emerson.edu
Lighting Design Advisor Scott Pinkney scott_pinkney@emerson.edu
Sound Technician Andrew Will adwill9@yahoo.com
Props Advisor Ron DeMarco rondemarco@aol.com

Critical Dates

Design/Budgeting

Performance Schedule

Program/Publicity 


